

Chandni P.M. S.Y. Road to Joravarpur
Will. Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(ND 18)

Executive Engineer
RWD (M) Division-Daund

DIVISION

RWD (ND 18) - SUB-DIVISION

Akashgola

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Baldeo Singh. 413

Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no 1/10 p/v.s fixing Benchmark pillars etc. wide item no 10 on p-10 Qty = 1.00 m @ Rs 4370.91/each = Rs 4371.00					
Item no 2/10 p/v.s fixing R.F pillars — etc. wide item no 2 on p-10 Qty = 2.00 m @ Rs 2018.63/each = Rs 4037.00					
Item no 3/10 clearing and grubbing, soil land — etc.					
wide item no 3 on p-10 Qty = 0.42 hect @ Rs 79573.34/hect = Rs 31,741.00					
Item no 4/10 construction of embankment etc. wide item 4 on p-10 Qty = 918.00 cm @ Rs 237.75/cm = Rs 2,18,255.00					
Item no 5/10 construction of Subgrade for maw. Construction — etc. wide item no 5 on p-10 Qty = 874.80 cm @ Rs 264.63/cm = Rs 2,31,498.00					

Continuation
To Rs 4,89,902.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F: - Rs 4,89,902.00
Item no ①/⑨ Construction					
of GSB G-I materials etc.					
vide item no ① on p-②					
Qty = 437.4 cum @ Rs 2660.23/cum					
					= Rs 11,63,803.00
Item no ②/⑩ poulding,					
laying WBM G-III etc.					
vide item no ② on p-②					
Qty = 151.875 cum @ Rs 4211.96/cum					
					= Rs 6,39,691.00
Item no ③/⑪ poulding					
and fixing masonry inter-					
mediation based on					
vide item no ③ on p-②					
Qty = 2.0 cum @ Rs 10663.02/cum					
					= Rs 637,
					= Rs 21,326.00
Total = Rs 23,14,722.00					
Add 18% GST — (+) Rs 4,16,650.00					
Add 1% LWC — (+) Rs 23147.00					
Add Seigniorage					
G.E.C. — (+) Rs 61,730.00					
Total = Rs 28,16,249.00					
Less S.G.I. As per					
Agreement — (-) Rs 1,66,440.00					
Total = Rs 26,49,809.00					

Continuation

20-06-24

A.E.

20/06/24

7E